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BENEFICIO EVENTUAL EMERGENCIAL

NOME COMPLETO
AGHATA CRISTINA ARAUJO DA SILVA
ALCIONE ALVES PATRICIO
ALINE DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA
ALVACI ARAUJO BARBOSA
ANA CELIA CUNHA DE LIMA
ANA PAULA ARAUJO ANDRADE
ANA PAULA SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
ANA TALIA PAULA DA SILVA
ANDRE FRANCISCO BARBOSA CAJADO
ANDREA KULINA MAGALHAES
ANGELICA SOUZA DA SILVA
ANTONIA DE NAZARE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIA DO SOCORRO DE SOUZA BATISTA
ANTONIO FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA NETO
ANTONIO GRANGEIRO DA SILVA
ANTONIO WILTON SANTOS DE SOUZA
BIANCA THAMARA DE SOUZA MELO
BRUNA DA SILVA PATRICIO
CAROLAINE PASSARINHO FREITAS
CLEIDE STONE PATRICIO DA SILVA
CRISTIANE SILVA DO CARMO
DAELLY CRISTINA DA SILVA CAJADO
DAIANA DA SILVA ALVES
DAIANE SILVA DE SOUZA
DEUSDETH COSTA DE CARVALHO
DOROME MADIJA KULINA
EDNALDA SALVINO DE BARROS
ELEN REGINA NASCIMENTO DE MORAES
ELISSANDRA MARIA RIBEIRO FERNANDES
ELIZANDRA ALVES DE CASTRO
ELZILENE DE SOUZA GUEDES
ERICA DA SILVA MEDEIROS
ERNANEMOURA DA SILVA
ETELVINA DE SOUZA MEDEIROS
FRANCINEY COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA DA SILVA FEITOZA
FRANCISCA RRODRIGUES DA SILVA
FRANCISCA SOARES DE LIMA
FRANCISCO DOS ANJOS DA SILVA
FRANCISCO MEDEIROS DA SILVA
GENILSON MARQUES DA SILVA
GILSON SOARES JUSTINO
GRACIELE BRAGA DA SILVA
GRACILENE FEITOSA DE PINHO
HABIATAH GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

10/09/1998
23/02/1981
21/06/2001
17/07/1967
17/03/1983
30/05/1996
03/08/1992
12/12/1988
13/04/1988
01/08/1990
24/09/2002
27/05/1983
01/08/1969
18/04/1960
16/01/2001
08/03/1947
27/04/1982
07/03/1997
10/06/2000
13/03/1997
22/09/1977
18/08/1990
14/03/2000
16/03/1993
27/01/1995
22/09/1969
20/09/1994
16/12/1982
31/05/1970
24/10/1997
08/11/1998
07/06/2001
26/03/1984
06/10/1977
08/06/1983
13/09/1997
01/12/1965
01/02/1957
29/06/1965
18/04/1984
04/08/1975
09/05/1964
02/08/1999
07/07/1994
11/12/1985
11/10/1989
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HUAIDO MADIJA KULINA

IAN PINHEIRO MENDES

JAMILE SALDANHA DE LEMOS

JARBAS MORAES DOS SANTOS
JHULIANA DE ARAO FRANCA

JOEL VIANA DE LIMA

JOSE FRANCISCO FERREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE MACIEL DE SENA

JOSE PEREIRA CAVALCANTE NETO

JOSE ROZILDO GOMES

JOSEFA DOS SANTOS BATISTA

JOSINEY LIMA DA SILVA

KATIA CARVALHO DOS REIS

KATIANE DA SILVA FLORES

KEITY KIVIA CORDEIRO

KELLY AMORIM DA SILVA

LAIDE LOUREIRO DE MENESES

LARISSA NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA

LEILA DA SILVA PATRICIO

LEILA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
LEILIANE PINHEIRO CORREIA

LINDALVA BARBOSA DOS ANJOS
MAIARA BATISTA CURINTIMA
MAIDILONISON ROCHA RODRIGUES
MARCILENE SOUZA DA SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA CUNHA DE LIMA
MARIA DE FATIMA SOUZA DA SILVA
MARIA DO PERPETUO CASTRO DE SOUZA
MARIA LEIDIANE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA NILSE COSTA DA SILVA

MARIA SALDANHA MATIAS

MARIA SOCORRO ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA SOCORRO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARIA SONIA VIEIRA DA SILVA

MARIA VIANA DE LIMA

MARIANE RAMOS GUALBERTO

MARLI DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
MARLUCIA LOPES LIMA

MARTA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

MATEUS DE AMORIM PEREIRA
NAIARA GOMES OLIVEIRA

PEDRITA VIANA DE SOUZA

POLIANE SANTOS DE SOUZA

PPAIRA KULINA MADIA

RAIMUNDA ANTONIA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
RAIMUNDA DAS CHAGAS SILVA
RAIMUNDO ELOI DA SILVA

RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SILVA PATRICIO
RAIMUNDO SILVA DE SOUZA

RAISSA LOPES TORRES

23/06/1994
08/04/1995
18/12/2000
31/12/1981
19/03/2001
18/11/1981
03/05/1978
11/03/1997
10/04/1982
03/11/1957
26/03/1969
24/09/1996
07/05/1990
27/01/1998
07/03/2001
08/12/1990
16/05/1981
21/03/1997
24/06/1988
02/07/1979
09/07/1999
21/04/1956
30/09/1996
19/12/1996
08/05/1981
13/05/1954
03/05/1998
15/11/1986
28/12/1984
04/11/1978
25/09/1977
05/11/1970
26/05/1977
10/09/1970
07/03/1979
21/08/1981
27/12/1953
12/03/1994
19/11/2001
12/12/1999
17/02/1997
19/06/1994
04/09/1986
21/08/1984
25/09/1998
01/01/1977
25/04/1959
24/04/1990
29/12/1998
23/08/1999
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RAQUEL RIBEIRO NASCIMENTO
ROCILANGELA NASCIMENTO DE MELO
ROSILENE ALVES DOS SANTOS
SAFIRA DO NASCIMENTO SOMBRA
SAMARA DA SILVA

SANDRIANE CARVALHO LIMA
SARAH GLORIA VIANA
SIDNEY DA SILVA SANTOS
SIDONNAYA BATISTA DA SILVA
SILVILENE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
SINARA LOPES LIMA

SOLENILSON PAIVA DA SILVA
SUZANE LEOCADIO ROCHA
TATIANA BEZERRA SOTERO
THAINA SOUZA DA SILVA

THAIS PINTO DOS SANTOS
THAYANNA DA COSTA SOUZA
VANDERLEIA CAMILO DE SOUZA
WAGNER PEDROSA DA SILVA

02/06/1986
06/09/1978
05/06/1975
01/01/2003
15/06/1992
09/11/1998
10/08/1987
01/07/1981
03/04/1987
22/07/1976
30/06/1994
14/07/1982
22/12/1996
09/09/1985
12/05/1996
11/05/1996
22/09/1993
13/06/1971
24/05/1954



